48 hod CR Zeny 2025

Pof. Poc Pfijmeni

1

2
3

NoO v b

2

Jméno

Bayerova /Cad(Marcela

Cadova
Kamlerova
Némcova
Némcova
Lindegger
Uhlifova
Paradise
Varikova

Marcela
Judita

Ilvana /llvaka/
Ivana /llvaka/
Michaela
Zuzanka

Eva

Radmila

Narozen Klub, mésto
4/16/1975 Boskovice
4/16/1975 Boskovice
5/13/2000 Orientdci Z Libu
1/27/1981 SCMT Praha
1/27/1981 SCMT Praha
2/22/1989 Balsthal

1988 SK Maxtri Liberec
4/19/1985 SCMT Praha
10/6/1973 Proti pFesile roven

337,052
311,973
242,244
231,205
218,230
163,590
162,678
143,227
79,127

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek
Vykon Datum

7/27/2025
6/1/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
5/9/2025
10/5/2025
5/5/2025
4/21/2025
7/27/2025

Misto

Kladno

Pabianice /POL/

Kladno

Kladno

Sofia /BUL/, 6 denni
Brugg /SUI/
Konstantinovy Lazné

New York /USA/, 10denni
Kladno

Samp. Umist.

MS 7.



